FACE MOUNT POSTS
Mid face mount post
1500mm H
Satin Black, Monument, Pearl White or Mill finish
Order Code:  AR-1500-FMID-B (Black)
AR-1500-FMID-MN (Monument)
AR-1500-FMID-W (White)
AR-1500-FMID-M (Mill)
• 1500mm long face mount MID post
•  Heavy duty 50x50mm aluminium profile:
4mm wall post thickness
•  150x150mm welded on plate: 10mm thick
•  4 x 13mm diameter fixing holes
•  Easily cut down height of post to required length
•    Aluminium top plate included with post
(top plates available separately if required)
Face mount – 1 left & 1 right
1500mm H
Satin Black, Monument, Pearl White or Mill finish
Order Code:  AR-1500-FMLR-B-2PK (Black)
AR-1500-FMLR-MN-2PK (Monument)
AR-1500-FMLR-W-2PK (White)
AR-1500-FMLR-M-2PK (Mill)
•  1500mm long face mount END posts –
LEFT & RIGHT
•  Heavy duty 50x50mm aluminium profile:
4mm wall post thickness